
タイヤメーカーテスト JSB1000/ST1000 フリー走行 １回目 2021 / 8 / 6   :     

結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 26 JSB 1 山口 辰也 TOHO Racing 1'52.329 9 / 10 149.796
2 6 JSB 2 岩田 悟 ATJ 1'52.732 4 / 4 0.403 0.403 149.260
3 24 JSB 3 黒木 玲徳 GOSHI Racing 1'52.794 11 / 19 0.465 0.062 149.178
4 6 ST1000 1 星野 知也 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW 1'52.918 9 / 21 0.589 0.124 149.014
5 14 ST1000 2 渥美 心 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW 1'53.118 19 / 24 0.789 0.200 148.751
6 16T JSB 4 中冨 伸一 Waveinn-R 1'53.731 3 / 20 1.402 0.613 147.949
7 21 ST1000 3 松川 泰宏 ﾓﾄﾊﾞﾑ+ｻｲ・ﾊﾟｰﾄﾅｰｽﾞ 1'54.633 13 / 18 2.304 0.902 146.785
8 6T JSB 5 岩田 悟 ATJ 1'55.839 3 / 4 3.510 1.206 145.257
9 36 ST1000 4 荒瀬 貴 TEAM IZUMI 1'56.359 8 / 9 4.030 0.520 144.608
10 27 JSB 6 江口 謙 RANKUP 1'57.437 7 / 17 5.108 1.078 143.280
11 44 ST1000 5 梶山 知輝 RankUp Racing 1'58.300 10 / 21 5.971 0.863 142.235
12 46 ST1000 6 鈴木 孝志 OGURA CLUTCH with RIDE IN+TPFS 1'58.302 16 / 17 5.973 0.002 142.233
13 48 ST1000 7 坂本 崇 41PLANNING OGURA CLUTCH with RIDE IN 1'59.998 20 / 21 7.669 1.696 140.222
14 74 ST1000 8 野田 友浩 AKENO SPEED・YAMAHA 2'00.867 16 / 20 8.538 0.869 139.214
15 100 SS600 1 武田 雄一 DUNLOP TEST 2'01.381 17 / 18 9.052 0.514 138.625

16 JSB 中冨 伸一 Waveinn-R 出走せず
18 ST1000 柴田 義将 OGURA CLUTCH with RIDE IN+TPFS 出走せず
45 ST1000 芦名 秀美 MURAYAMA.TJC.RT 出走せず
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スーパーバイクレースin 九州公開テスト

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m)


